ID

FORNAMNEFTERNAMN GATUADRESS

360863 Daniel
360732 Felix
360725 Lars
360708 Andreas
360747 Ernst
360717 Robert
360710 Fredrik
360744 Leif
360704 Eero
360242 Peter
360722 Rolf
360719 Pekka
360726 Mathias
360709 Henrik
360724 Peter
358040 Jimmy
360723 Anders
346266 Stephan
360706 Bo
360715 Gunnar
360862 Hakan
360705 Anders
365312 Alemed
360713 Hussein
360730 Gert

Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Cadek
Eriksen
Gidmark
Haraldsson
Henttunen
Holmgren
Isaksson
Kallo
Kardell
Karlsson
Karlsson
Kristoffersson
Larsson
Lindbergh
Lindblom
Lundberg
Lundh
Moborn
Muganlinskij
Muganlinskij
Svenson

Falehagsgrand 5
Falehagsgrand 5
Storgatan 46 C
Travbanevégen 79
Lilla Vallgatan 7 A
Vifolkagatan 11 B
Agatan 10
Lyckasvagen 20
Follingegatan 26 B
Strandvagen 26 B
Samuelbergsgatan 9 C
Spelmansgatan 25
Fogdegatan 22
Rydsvagen 64 A
Brunnsviksallén 47 D
Prastgardsliden 4 C Igh 1302
Ragvagen 12

c/o Cederberg Prastgardsliden 4b
Frejgatan 1
Hargsvagen 24
Nunnestigen 8
Lugngatan 8A
Skattegardsgatan 3 |
Skattegardsgatan 3 |
Nackrosstigen 3

POSTNUN POSTADR

59137 Motala
59137 Motala
69632 Askersund
60385 Norrkdping
59634 Skanninge
59551 Mjdlby
58222 Linkdping
23391 Svedala
59633 Skanninge
59136 Motala
59135 Motala
59161 Motala
59551 Mijolby
58431 Linkoping
59150 Motala
59542 MJOLBY
38736 Borgholm
59542 Mjolby
59534 Mijolby
59553 Mjdlby
59631 Skanninge
59160 Motala
59531 Mijolby
59531 Mjdlby
56139 Huskvarna



FODELSEDATUM KON
1967-12-11 Man
1996-11-24 Man
1966-09-30 Man
1972-05-07 Man
1945-02-24 Man
1988-03-28 Man
1976-10-21 Man
1966-12-19 Man
1953-07-06 Man
1965-08-01 Man
1945-02-15 Man
1965-02-22 Man
1987-02-21 Man
1974-09-07 Man
1965-04-22 Man
1981-01-02 Man
1953-11-30 Man
1967-10-26 Man
1932-01-22 Man
1931-04-15 Man
1969-07-16 Man
1961-12-13 Man
1991-01-31 Man
1987-12-06 Man
1949-05-19 Man

BETALDATUM TELEFONNUMMER

2014-08-13 0141-215664
2014-08-13 0141-216932
2014-09-01 0706-109800
2014-09-01 011-185121
2014-09-01 0142-40248
2014-09-01 0142-80746
2014-09-01 013-102958
2014-09-01 0733 832 934
2014-09-01 0142-42221
2014-08-13 0141-240909
2014-09-01 0141-54294
2014-09-01 0141-210233
2014-09-01 0703493027
2014-08-13 0733-606503
2014-08-13 0706801872
2014-08-22 0554-12617
2014-09-01 0485-77528

2014-09-01 0142-19157,070-8173310

2014-10-27 0142-10142
2014-09-01 0142-14837
2014-08-31 0142-40466
2014-08-13 0705-242377
2014-08-13 0142-650 199
2014-08-31 0142-650199
2014-09-01 036-145055



EPOSTADRESS
1071andersson@telia.com

laand@telia.com
andreas_norrkop@hotmail.com

robert.eriksen@email.com
fredrik.gidmark@hotmail.com

rolf.isaksson@folkbildning.net
kallo.0141210233@telia.com
matka078@student.liu.se
benkos222@yahoo.com
peter.karlsson@electrolux.se

stephan.lindbergh@icloud.com
bo.lindblom@hotmail.com
hakanlundhl@hotmail.com

westsider888@hotmail.com
westsider888@hotmail.com

LAND

Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige

FIDE-ID
1720406
1733150
1706772
1733133

0
1733265
1713108
1710648
1730100
1713906
1706233
1731688
1710109
1726226
1722883
1723804
1723790
1713213

0
1707671
1729985
1706349
1724118
1722581
1701533



